

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

IA 4/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1850 OF 2006

S.M. HUSSAIN RASHEED (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission and office report)

Date: 05/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Ms. Promila, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Pataraju, Adv.

Ms. D. Julius, Adv.

for M/S. P.S.N. & Co., Adv.

Mr. K.K. Dhawan, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv

Mrs Anil Katiyar

Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No reply has been filed in respect of I.A. No.4. Hence list the matter before
the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK